
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 

Date:_10/11/2023_______________ 

RFQ#/RFP#:__447022____________________  

Scope:_State Phase II Boiler Replacement___________________________ 

NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Albina Zulkasheva________________________________________ 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Boris Salazar BSalazar@lakhanijordan.com 
Adam Pearlman WDF APearlman@wdfinc.net 
Rispoli, Mathew STV CM Mathew.Rispoli@stvinc.com 
Elshiekh, Ebrahim ENl Mechanical Incorporated ee@enlmechanical.com 

Betancourt, Yohary ybetancourt@csagroup.com 
Varshney, Kapil STV CM Kapil.Varshney@stvinc.com 

Dave, Meghalkumar H. STV CM Meghalkumar.Dave@stvinc.com 
Michael Gershon WDF MGershon@wdfinc.net 
Jonathan Casino jonathan@shenoyengineers.com 

Anthony Distefano WDF ADistefano@wdfinc.net 
Muhammad Saleem msaleem@rph.nyc 

Boris Salazar BSalazar@lakhanijordan.com 
Adam Pearlman WDF APearlman@wdfinc.net 
Rispoli, Mathew STV CM Mathew.Rispoli@stvinc.com 
Elshiekh, Ebrahim ENl Mechanical Incorporated ee@enlmechanical.com 

Dina Cardoso WDF dcardoso@wdfinc.net 914-776-8185




